. INDUSTRIE CELTEX

SAVE-IGIENICA INTERF.

225X40

codC7172SN

COLOR
RAW MATERIAL
EMBOSSING
NUVBER OF PLY
HEIGHT (CM)

SHEET LENGTH
(€M)

PIECES PER
PACKAGE

PACKAGES PER
BOX

PALLET
PICKING LAYER

CERTIFICATIONS

WHITE
T-75
LEONIDA
2

10,00

21,00

225
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